Page 1 of 7
CANCE15500B
Commercial Electric
Water Heaters
July 2023
www.hotwatercanada.ca | 888-599-2837 Toll-free Canada | A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd. | 599 Hill Street West | Fergus, ON N1M 2X1
©2023 A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd. All rights reserved.
Standard Features:

©2023 A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd. All rights reserved.
MODEL
NUMBER
MAX.
KW
TANK CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS WATER CONNECTION
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
A B C D INLET
OPENINGS
OUTLET
OPENINGS
USG LITRE INCHES CM INCHES CM INCHES CM INCHES CM IN (NPT) IN (NPT) LB KG
VERTICAL ROUND ELECTRIC STORAGE HEATER
DVE-150A 144 150 568 65-1/2 166 32 81 38-3/4 98 11-3/4 30 1-1/2 1-1/2 650 295
DVE-200A 180 200 757 78 198 32 81 38-3/4 98 11-3/4 30 1-1/2 1-1/2 750 340
DVE-250A 216 250 946 92 234 34 86 40-3/4 104 19-1/4 49 1-1/2 1-1/2 1,165 528
DVE-300A 270 300 1,136 80 203 40 102 46-3/4 119 20-3/4 53 2 2 1,350 612
DVE-400A 324 400 1,514 80 203 46 117 52-3/4 134 22-1/4 57 2 2 1,590 721
DVE-500A 396 500 1,893 92 234 46 117 52-3/4 134 22-1/4 57 2 2 1,700 771
DVE-600A 396 600 2,271 92 234 52 132 60-3/4 154 24-1/4 62 2-1/2 2-1/2 2,010 912
DVE-800A 396 750 2,839 104 264 52 132 60-3/4 154 24-1/4 62 2-1/2 2-1/2 2,450 1,111
DVE-1000A 396 950 3,596 128 325 52 132 60-3/4 154 24-1/4 62 2-1/2 2-1/2 3,160 1,433
VERTICAL SQUARE ELECTRIC STORAGE HEATER
DVE-1250A 900 1,250 4,732 132-1/2 337 64-1/2 164 64-1/2 164 23-1/4 59 3 3 3,560 1,615
DVE-1500A 900 1,500 5,678 128-1/2 326 70-1/2 179 70-1/2 179 25-1/4 64 3 3 4,120 1,869
DVE-2000A 900 2,000 7,571 124-1/2 316 78-1/2 199 78-1/2 199 27 69 3 3 4,350 1,973
DVE-2500A 900 2,500 9,464 146-1/2 372 82-1/2 210 82-1/2 210 29 74 3 3 5,750 2,608
HORIZONTAL SQUARE ELECTRIC STORAGE HEATER
DHE-150A 144 150 568 37 94 68-1/2 174 34-1/4 87 12 31 2 2 1,180 535
DHE-200A 180 200 757 37 94 78 198 34-1/4 87 12 31 2 2 1,370 621
DHE-250A 225 250 946 39 99 90-1/4 229 36-1/4 92 13 33 2 2 1,450 658
DHE-300A 270 300 1,136 45 114 78-1/4 199 42-1/4 107 14-3/4 37 2 2 1,530 694
DHE-400A 324 400 1,514 52 132 78-1/4 199 48-1/4 123 16 41 2 2 1,750 794
DHE-500A 450 500 1,893 52 132 90-3/4 231 48-1/4 123 16 41 2 2 1,860 844
DHE-600A 540 600 2,271 58 147 90-3/4 231 54-1/4 138 13-1/2 34 2-1/2 2 2,340 1,061
DHE-800A 720 750 2,839 58 147 102-1/4 260 54-1/4 138 13-1/2 34 2-1/2 2 2,850 1,293
DHE-1000A 900 950 3,596 58 147 126-1/4 321 54-1/4 138 13-1/2 34 2-1/2 2 3,040 1,379
DHE-1250A 900 1,250     4,732 64 163 130-1/4 331 60-1/4 153 15 38 3 3 3,750 1,701
DHE-1500A 900 1,500 5,678 70 178 126-1/4 321 66-1/4 168 16 41 3 3 4,340 1,969
DHE-2000A 900 2,000 7,571 82 208 123-1/4 313 78-1/4 199 14 36 3 3 4,580 2,077
DHE-2500A 900 2,500 9,464 82 208 144-1/4 366 78-1/4 199 16-1/2 42 3 3 6,060 2,749
For inputs not listed, consult the factory.
Page 6 of 7
CANCE15500B
Commercial Electric